Miniball Draw

Term 4, Year 3& 4

October 30t 2023

Round 1
3:20pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm

St Brigids Wizards
Cashmere Clippers
Bellevue Hurricane
Bellevue Thunder
Cashmere Rockets
Cashmere Saints
Ngaio Stingrays
Westpark Comets
Westpark Rockets

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

St Bens Heat

St Bens Bucks
Amesbury Moa
Newlands Hyenas
Khandallah Stars
Redwood Lakers
Ngaio Jaguars

St Bens Lakers

St Brigids All Stars

November 6th 2023

Round 2
3:20pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm

Ngaio Jaguars

St Brigids All Stars
Cashmere Rockets
St Bens Lakers
Amesbury Moa
Newlands Hyenas
Bellevue Hurricane
St Bens Bucks
Bellevue Thunder

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

St Brigids Wizards
Cashmere Saints
Ngaio Stingrays
Cashmere Clippers
St Bens Heat
Redwood Lakers
Khandallah Stars
Westpark Rockets
Westpark Comets

November 13t 2023

Round 3
3:20pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm

Khandallah Stars
St Bens Lakers

St Brigids Wizards
St Bens Bucks

St Bens Heat
Westpark Comets
Amesbury Moa
Redwood Lakers

Cashmere Clippers

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Nairnville
Recreation
Centre

Absolutely Positively
Wellington City Council

Me Heke Ki Poneke

Ngaio Stingrays
Cashmere Saints
Cashmere Rockets
St Brigids All Stars
Bellevue Hurricane
Westpark Rockets
Ngaio Jaguars
Bellevue Thunder

Newlands Hyenas

I:l Court1

Court 2



November 20th 2023

November 27th 2023

Round 5

December 4th 2023

Round 4

3:20pm | St Brigids Wizards
3:20pm | St Brigids All Stars
3:50pm | St Bens Heat
3:50pm | St Bens Bucks
4:20pm | Amesbury Moa
4:20pm | Westpark Comets
4:50pm | Bellevue Hurricane
4:50pm | Westpark Rockets
5:20pm |Bellevue Thunder

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Ngaio Stingrays
Cashmere Clippers
Khandallah Stars
St Bens Lakers
Cashmere Rockets

Redwood Lakers

Ngaio Jaguars
Newlands Hyenas

Cashmere Saints

3:20pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm

Cashmere Rockets
Cashmere Saints
St Bens Heat
Newlands Hyenas
Bellevue Hurricane
Bellevue Thunder
Amesbury Moa
Westpark Comets
Redwood Lakers

December 11t 2023

Round 7
3:20pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm

Cashmere Rockets
Cashmere Saints
St Bens Heat
Westpark Comets
Khandallah Stars
Newlands Hyenas
Ngaio Stingrays
Redwood Lakers
St Bens Lakers

Khandallah Stars
St Bens Bucks
Ngaio Jaguars

St Bens Lakers

St Brigids Wizards
Westpark Rockets
Ngaio Stingrays
Cashmere Clippers
St Brigids All Stars

Ngaio Jaguars
Westpark Rockets
Amesbury Moa

St Bens Bucks

St Brigids Wizards
St Brigids All Stars
Bellevue Hurricane
Cashmere Clippers
Bellevue Thunder

Round 6

3:20pm |Ngaio Stingrays
3:20pm | St Brigids All Stars
3:50pm |Khandallah Stars
3:50pm |Cashmere Clippers
4:20pm | Amesbury Moa
4:20pm | St Bens Lakers
4:50pm | Cashmere Rockets
4:50pm | Newlands Hyenas
5:20pm |Redwood Lakers

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

St Bens Heat
Westpark Comets
Ngaio Jaguars
Bellevue Thunder
St Brigids Wizards
Westpark Rockets
Bellevue Hurricane
Cashmere Saints
St Bens Bucks

I:l Court1

Court 2
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