Miniball Draw

Term 4, Year 3 & 4

Nairnville Recreation Centre

Absolutely Positively Wellington City Council
Me Heke Ki Pöneke

October 30 th 2023					
Round 1					
3:20pm	St Brigids Wizards	vs	St Bens Heat		
3:20pm	Cashmere Clippers	VS	St Bens Bucks		
3:50pm	Bellevue Hurricane	VS	Amesbury Moa		
3:50pm	Bellevue Thunder	VS	Newlands Hyenas		
4:20pm	Cashmere Rockets	VS	Khandallah Stars		
4:20pm	Cashmere Saints	VS	Redwood Lakers		
4:50pm	Ngaio Stingrays	VS	Ngaio Jaguars		
4:50pm	Westpark Comets	VS	St Bens Lakers		
5:20pm	Westpark Rockets	vs	St Brigids All Stars		

November 6 th 2023					
Round 2					
3:20pm	Ngaio Jaguars	vs	St Brigids Wizards		
3:20pm	St Brigids All Stars	VS	Cashmere Saints		
3:50pm	Cashmere Rockets	VS	Ngaio Stingrays		
3:50pm	St Bens Lakers	VS	Cashmere Clippers		
4:20pm	Amesbury Moa	VS	St Bens Heat		
4:20pm	Newlands Hyenas	VS	Redwood Lakers		
4:50pm	Bellevue Hurricane	VS	Khandallah Stars		
4:50pm	St Bens Bucks	VS	Westpark Rockets		
5:20pm	Bellevue Thunder	vs	Westpark Comets		

November 13 th 2023					
Round 3					
3:20pm	Khandallah Stars	VS	Ngaio Stingrays		
3:20pm	St Bens Lakers	VS	Cashmere Saints		
3:50pm	St Brigids Wizards	VS	Cashmere Rockets		
3:50pm	St Bens Bucks	VS	St Brigids All Stars		
4:20pm	St Bens Heat	VS	Bellevue Hurricane		
4:20pm	Westpark Comets	VS	Westpark Rockets		
4:50pm	Amesbury Moa	VS	Ngaio Jaguars		
4:50pm	Redwood Lakers	VS	Bellevue Thunder		
5:20pm	Cashmere Clippers	VS	Newlands Hyenas		

November 20 th 2023			November 27 th 2023				December 4 th 2023				
Round 4			Round 5				Round 6				
3:20pm	St Brigids Wizards	VS	Ngaio Stingrays	3:20pm	Cashmere Rockets	VS	Khandallah Stars	3:20pm	Ngaio Stingrays	vs	St E
3:20pm	St Brigids All Stars	VS	Cashmere Clippers	3:20pm	Cashmere Saints	VS	St Bens Bucks	3:20pm	St Brigids All Stars	VS	Wes
3:50pm	St Bens Heat	vs	Khandallah Stars	3:50pm	St Bens Heat	VS	Ngaio Jaguars	3:50pm	Khandallah Stars	vs	Nga
3:50pm	St Bens Bucks	VS	St Bens Lakers	3:50pm	Newlands Hyenas	VS	St Bens Lakers	3:50pm	Cashmere Clippers	VS	Bell
4:20pm	Amesbury Moa	VS	Cashmere Rockets	4:20pm	Bellevue Hurricane	VS	St Brigids Wizards	4:20pm	Amesbury Moa	vs	St E
4:20pm	Westpark Comets	VS	Redwood Lakers	4:20pm	Bellevue Thunder	VS	Westpark Rockets	4:20pm	St Bens Lakers	VS	Wes
4:50pm	Bellevue Hurricane	VS	Ngaio Jaguars	4:50pm	Amesbury Moa	VS	Ngaio Stingrays	4:50pm	Cashmere Rockets	vs	Bell
4:50pm	Westpark Rockets	VS	Newlands Hyenas	4:50pm	Westpark Comets	VS	Cashmere Clippers	4:50pm	Newlands Hyenas	VS	Cas
5:20pm	Bellevue Thunder	VS	Cashmere Saints	5:20pm	Redwood Lakers	VS	St Brigids All Stars	5:20pm	Redwood Lakers	VS	St E

November 27 th 2023						
Round 5						
3:20pm	Cashmere Rockets	vs	Khandallah Stars			
3:20pm	Cashmere Saints	VS	St Bens Bucks			
3:50pm	St Bens Heat	VS	Ngaio Jaguars			
3:50pm	Newlands Hyenas	VS	St Bens Lakers			
4:20pm	Bellevue Hurricane	VS	St Brigids Wizards			
4:20pm	Bellevue Thunder	VS	Westpark Rockets			
4:50pm	Amesbury Moa	VS	Ngaio Stingrays			
4:50pm	Westpark Comets	VS	Cashmere Clippers			
5:20pm	Redwood Lakers	VS	St Brigids All Stars			

December 4 th 2023						
Round 6						
3:20pm	Ngaio Stingrays	VS	St Bens Heat			
3:20pm	St Brigids All Stars	VS	Westpark Comets			
3:50pm	Khandallah Stars	VS	Ngaio Jaguars			
3:50pm	Cashmere Clippers	VS	Bellevue Thunder			
4:20pm	Amesbury Moa	VS	St Brigids Wizards			
4:20pm	St Bens Lakers	VS	Westpark Rockets			
4:50pm	Cashmere Rockets	VS	Bellevue Hurricane			
4:50pm	Newlands Hyenas	VS	Cashmere Saints			
5:20pm	Redwood Lakers	VS	St Bens Bucks			

December 11 th 2023						
Round 7						
3:20pm	Cashmere Rockets	vs	Ngaio Jaguars			
3:20pm	Cashmere Saints	VS	Westpark Rockets			
3:50pm	St Bens Heat	VS	Amesbury Moa			
3:50pm	Westpark Comets	VS	St Bens Bucks			
4:20pm	Khandallah Stars	VS	St Brigids Wizards			
4:20pm	Newlands Hyenas	VS	St Brigids All Stars			
4:50pm	Ngaio Stingrays	VS	Bellevue Hurricane			
4:50pm	Redwood Lakers	VS	Cashmere Clippers			
5:20pm	St Bens Lakers	VS	Bellevue Thunder			